(" CENTRAL

SN
Nome

1° LELEKO
2° TREM BALA
3° NATALINO
4° CAMBACICA
5 GAROPA
6° MEDEIRO
7° URUGANGA
8° RAIO DE FOGO
9° ABUTRE
10° BEBE
11° GOTEN
12° SERENO
13° MOLEQUE
14° CYBORG
15°¢ PAPA PENE
16° PSICOLOCO
17° CHUVISCO
18° TREM BALA
19° GROTA
20° LILICO

Anilha
032568
030681
041559
013004
cabeca
760141
441008
034319
cabeca
020563
000790
cabeca
007229
019118
050915
cabeca
cabeca
152431
cabeca

015467

Dono
ARMANDO
NAI VOLPATO
EDINHO LIMA
EDER C. BITTENCOURT
JOSE NUNES
ODILIO B. MENDES
JAILSON RECH PEREIRA
EDSON SANTOS DA SILVA
JAILSON
RODINEI RAFAEL S.
EDSON SANTOS DA SILVA
AGOSTINHO
ROBSON EUGENIO
MARCELO BOTO
ALEX M
LENOIR FERNANDES
NYCOLAS F
ANTONIO BARDINI
LUCAS GRUTA
JOSE DOS PASSOS

COLEIRO 05/02/2022
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
LAGUNA - SC 0/230 0

0/125

0/122

TUBARAO 0/100
0/98

0/89

0/86

0/86

0/82

CAPIVARI 0/82
0/81

0/80

0/80

0/80

0/72

0/66

0/65

0/59

0/55
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TUBARAO 0/52

02/05/2024 10:54

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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